

Page 1 of 11

Contract ID: 20108 Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: March 12, 2020 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 108 **Project(s):** NHP-0041(302)

Contract Time: 09/18/20 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0001 151006M	1.000	11,000.00000	11,000.00				
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0003 153009P	(1)	20,000.00000	20,000.00				
BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES	LS						
0004 153011M	440.000	120.00000	52,800.00				
TRAINEES	HOUR						
0005 154003P	(1)	81,000.00000	81,000.00				
MOBILIZATION	LS						
0008 157004M	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00				
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						



Page 2 of 11

Contract ID: 20108 Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: March 12, 2020 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 108 **Project(s):** NHP-0041(302)

Contract Time: 09/18/20 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.						
Alt Se	t / Alt Member (Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	ON : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0012	159006M	100.000	1.00000	100.00				
DRUM		U						
0013	159009M	500.000	22.00000	11,000.00				
TRAFFIC	CONE	U						
0014	159012M	1,300.000	19.80000	25,740.00				
CONSTR	RUCTION SIGNS	SF						
0015	159015M	2.000	900.00000	1,800.00				
CONSTR SIGN, 4'	RUCTION IDENTIFICAT X 8'	TION U						
0016	159027M	2.000	1,000.00000	2,000.00				
FLASHIN	IG ARROW BOARD, 4'	X 8' U						



Page 3 of 11

Contract ID: 20108 Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: March 12, 2020 District(s): S1

Call Order: 108 **Project(s):** NHP-0041(302)

Contract Time: 09/18/20 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	o / Item ID escription		(1) ASPHAL SYSTEM					
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0017	159030M	2.000	19,500.00000	39,000.00				
PORTAB SIGN	LE VARIABLE MESSA	.GE U						
0018	159108M	2.000	5,000.00000	10,000.00				
_	CONTROL TRUCK WED CRASH CUSHION	/ITH U						
0019	159138M	5.000	480.00000	2,400.00				
HMA PA	ГСН	Т						
0020	159300M	171,000.000	0.28000	47,880.00				
TRAFFIC	STRIPES, LATEX, 4"	LF						
0021	159302M	9,300.000	0.34000	3,162.00				
TRAFFIC	STRIPES, LATEX, 8"	LF						



Page 4 of 11

Contract ID: 20108 Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: March 12, 2020 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 108 **Project(s):** NHP-0041(302)

Contract Time: 09/18/20 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / I Item Desc			(1) ASPHAL SYSTEN					
Alt Set / A	It Member (Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0022 1	59313M	2,800.000	0.60000	1,680.00				
TRAFFIC MA LATEX, 12"	ARKINGS LINES,	LF						
0023 1	59314M	3,900.000	0.90000	3,510.00				
TRAFFIC MA LATEX, 24"	ARKINGS LINES,	LF						
0024 1	59320M	3,200.000	1.20000	3,840.00				
TRAFFIC MA	ARKINGS SYMBOL	.S, SF						
0025 16	60004M	1.000	200.00000	200.00				
FUEL PRICE	ADJUSTMENT	DOLL						
0026 16	60007M	1.000	800.00000	800.00				
ASPHALT PI	RICE ADJUSTMEN	IT DOLL						



Page 5 of 11

Contract ID: 20108 Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: March 12, 2020 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 108 **Project(s):** NHP-0041(302)

Contract Time: 09/18/20 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

20111	======================================	Trodio 11, Trodio 16						
Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member Quantity and		Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0027	161003P	(1)	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
FINAL CL	EANUP	LS						
0028	201003P	(1)	20,000.00000	20,000.00				
CLEARIN	IG SITE	LS						
0029	401009P	9,289.000	20.40000	189,495.60				
HMA MIL	LING, 3" OR LESS	SY						
0030	401017P	3,884.000	2.50000	9,710.00				
MICRO-M	IILLING	SY						
0031	401021M	100.000	200.00000	20,000.00				
HOT MIX REPAIR	ASPHALT PAVEME	NT SY						
0032	401030M	29,350.000	3.25000	95,387.50				
TACK CC	DAT	GAL						



Page 6 of 11

Contract ID: 20108 Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: March 12, 2020 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 108 **Project(s):** NHP-0041(302)

Contract Time: 09/18/20 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	o / Item ID escription		(1) ASPHAL SYSTEM					
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0033	401042M	1,073.000	213.40000	228,978.20				
	ASPHALT 9.5 M 64 E COURSE	Т						
0034	401108M	10.000	420.00000	4,200.00				
CORE SA	AMPLES, HOT MIX T	U						
0035	421010M	1,735.000	143.06000	248,209.10				
SLURRY II	SEAL AGGREGATE	T, TYPE T						
0036	421011M	50,719.000	12.55000	636,523.45				
SLURRY	SEAL EMULSION	GAL						
0037	602213M	3.000	1,500.00000	4,500.00				
CURB PI	ECE	U						



Page 7 of 11

Contract ID: 20108 Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: March 12, 2020 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 108 **Project(s):** NHP-0041(302)

Contract Time: 09/18/20 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHAL SYSTEM						
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0038	610003M	85,500.000	0.46000	39,330.00				
TRAFFIC	STRIPES, 4"	LF						
0039	610007M	4,650.000	0.86000	3,999.00				
TRAFFIC	STRIPES, 8"	LF						
0040	610008M	1,600.000	7.50000	12,000.00				
TRAFFIC	MARKINGS, SYMBO	DLS SF						
0041	610012M	75.000	44.62000	3,346.50				
RPM, MC LENS	DNO-DIRECTIONAL,	WHITE U						
0042	610016M	1,400.000	4.56000	6,384.00				
TRAFFIC	MARKING LINES, 12	2" LF						
0043	610017M	1,950.000	9.00000	17,550.00				
TRAFFIC	MARKING LINES, 24	4" LF						



Page 8 of 11

Contract ID: 20108 Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: March 12, 2020 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 108 **Project(s):** NHP-0041(302)

Contract Time: 09/18/20 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: Route 41, Route 70 to CR611

	o / Item ID escription		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Se	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N : 0001	Roadway		Cat Alt	: Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0044	610018M	75.000	44.62000	3,346.50				
RPM, MO	ONO-DIRECTIONAL, LENS	U						
0045	610024M	75.000	62.00000	4,650.00				
REMOVA	AL OF RPM	U						
0046	610027M	1,200.000	17.44000	20,928.00				
REMOVA RPM LEI	AL AND REPLACEMENS	ENT OF U						
0047	610036M	103,000.000	0.75000	77,250.00				
REMOVA	AL OF TRAFFIC STR	IPES LF						
0048	610039M	1,600.000	4.08000	6,528.00				
REMOVA	AL OF TRAFFIC MAR	RKINGS SF						

Section Totals: \$2,015,227.85



Page 9 of 11

Contract ID: 20108 Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: March 12, 2020 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 108 **Project(s):** NHP-0041(302)

Contract Time: 09/18/20 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: Route 41, Route 70 to CR611

Contract Description.	Troute 41, Troute 7	, to Orto i i					
Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHAL SYSTEM					_
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	Construction E	ngineering	Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0006 155009M	1.000	60,000.00000	60,000.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET	UP U						
0007 155027M	7.000	7,500.00000	52,500.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE	MO						

Section Totals: \$112,500.00



Page 10 of 11

Contract ID: 20108 Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: March 12, 2020 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 108 **Project(s):** NHP-0041(302)

Contract Time: 09/18/20 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: Route 41, Route 70 to CR611

Line No / Item ID Item Description			LT PAVING MS, INC.				
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0003 No Participating Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:

 0002
 152015P
 1.000
 5,000.00000
 5,000.00

 POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE
 DOLL

Section Totals: \$5,000.00



Page 11 of 11

Contract ID: 20108 Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: March 12, 2020 **District(s):** S1

Call Order: 108 **Project(s):** NHP-0041(302)

Contract Time: 09/18/20 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: Route 41, Route 70 to CR611

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Soil erosion			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0009 158030M	118.000	130.00000	15,340.00				
INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2'	X 4' U						
0010 158063P	(1)	1,500.00000	1,500.00				
CONCRETE WASHOUT S	YSTEM LS						
0011 158072M	2.000	2,000.00000	4,000.00				
OIL ONLY EMERGENCY S TYPE 1	SPILL KIT, U						
Section Totals:			\$20,840.00				
C	Contract Totals		\$2,153,567.85				

Contract Totals \$2,153,567.85

Cost Plus Time Totals \$2,153,567.85

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Vendor Ranking Page:

Call Order: 108 Contract ID: 20108 Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: March 12, 2020 10:00 AM District(s): S1

Contract Time: 09/18/20 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: Route 41, Route 70 to CR611 Project(s): NHP-0041(302)

Rank	Vendor	ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	A8048	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	\$2,153,567.85	100.00%

THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.